
Review Period: 7/1/2016 ‐ 12/31/2016 Residency Period: 7/1/2015 ‐ 12/31/2016 Meeting Date: 3/1/2017 11:00A‐12:00P

RESIDENT REVIEW
Resident, Superstar
RL2
MMCGME‐Fake Medicine Residency
myemail@email.com

Report Data was last captured on: 1/22/2017

Advisor: Andy Griffin

Curriculum Confirmed

Rotation Start Date End Date Reviewed Curriculum

GYNECOLOGY 7/1/2016 7/31/2016

INTERNAL MEDICINE 8/1/2016 8/31/2016

PATHOLOGY 9/1/2016 9/30/2016

PEDIATRICS 10/1/2016 10/31/2016

RADIOLOGY 11/1/2016 11/30/2016

PSYCHOLOGY 12/1/2016 12/9/2016

FAMILY MEDICINE 12/10/2016 12/31/2016 N/A

Duty Hour Rule Violations

Rotation Start Date End Date Hrs/Wk 80 Hr 24+ Call Short Break Days Off Night Float

GYNECOLOGY 7/1/2016 7/31/2016 55.53 0 0 0 0 0 0

INTERNAL MEDICINE 8/1/2016 8/31/2016 62.73 0 0 0 0 0 0

PATHOLOGY 9/1/2016 9/30/2016 53.37 0 0 0 0 0 0

PEDIATRICS 10/1/2016 10/31/2016 53.28 0 0 0 0 0 0

RADIOLOGY 11/1/2016 11/30/2016 69.65 0 0 0 0 0 0

PSYCHOLOGY 12/1/2016 12/9/2016 49.52 0 0 0 0 0 0

FAMILY MEDICINE 12/10/2016 12/31/2016 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Compliance per Rotation

Rotation Start Date End Date Evaluation of Rotation Evaluation of Faculty Reviewed Curriculum

GYNECOLOGY 7/1/2016 7/31/2016  1 of 1 N/A  2 of 2

INTERNAL MEDICIINE 8/1/2016 8/31/2016  1 of 1 N/A  1 of 1

PATHOLOGY 9/1/2016 9/30/2016  1 of 1 N/A  1 of 1

PEDIATRICS 10/1/2016 10/31/2016  1 of 1 N/A  1 of 1

RADIOLOGY 11/1/2016 11/30/2016  0 of 1 N/A  1 of 1

PSYCHOLOGY 12/1/2016 12/9/2016  0 of 1 N/A  0 of 1

PSYCHOLOGY 12/1/2016 12/9/2016  0 of 1 N/A  0 of 1

FAMILY MEDICINE 12/10/2016 12/31/2016 N/A N/A N/A

Competency by Rotation

Rotation Dates Patient Care
Medical
Knowledge

Systems‐Based Practice‐Based Professionalism Interpersonal

Scale: 1 to 5

GYNECOLOGY
07/01/2016 ‐
07/31/2016

3.00 2.50 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐

INTERNAL 
MEDICINE

11/01/2016 ‐
11/30/2016

3.00 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐
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Rotation Dates Patient Care
Medical
Knowledge

Systems‐Based Practice‐Based Professionalism Interpersonal

Milestone Progress

Fake Medicine

Dec 15 Jun 16 Dec 16

PC 1 3.5

Dec 15 Jun 16 Dec 16

PC 2 3.5

Dec 15 Jun 16 Dec 16

PC 3 3.5

Dec 15 Jun 16 Dec 16

PC 4 3.5

Dec 15 Jun 16 Dec 16

PC 5 3.5

Dec 15 Jun 16 Dec 16

MK 1 3.0

Dec 15 Jun 16 Dec 16

MK 2 3.5

Dec 15 Jun 16 Dec 16

SBP 1 3.0

Dec 15 Jun 16 Dec 16

SBP 2 3.5

Dec 15 Jun 16 Dec 16

SBP 3 3.5

Dec 15 Jun 16 Dec 16

SBP 4 3.5

Dec 15 Jun 16 Dec 16

PBLI 1 2.5

Dec 15 Jun 16 Dec 16

PBLI 2 3.0

Dec 15 Jun 16 Dec 16

PBLI 3 3.0

Dec 15 Jun 16 Dec 16

PRO 1 4.0

Dec 15 Jun 16 Dec 16

PRO 2 3.0

Dec 15 Jun 16 Dec 16

PRO 3 3.5

Dec 15 Jun 16 Dec 16

PRO 4 3.5

Dec 15 Jun 16 Dec 16

ICS 1 4.0

Dec 15 Jun 16 Dec 16

ICS 2 3.5



Procedures Logged

Procedure Name
Independent
Target

Review Total
Passed

Review Total
Not Passed

Residency Total
Passed

Residency
Total  
Not Passed

Independent

ICU Patient 15 3 0 0 0

Spinal Tap
10 0 0 0 0

Suture removal 30 5 0 53 0

Journal Assignment Compliance

Assigned Submitted

10 8

Conference Attendance
% Attended = Present / ﴾# Required ‐ Excused﴿

Status Department Category # Conferences # Required Present Tardy Excused % Required % Attended

Grand Totals: 117 117 37 0 80 Avg: 100.00%

Home Department

RL2 MMCGME‐Fake Medicine Residency ‐‐‐ 113 113 37 0 76 50% 100%

RL2 MMCGME‐Fake Medicine Residency M&M 1 1 0 0 1 50% ‐‐‐

RL2 MMCGME‐Fake Medicine Residency Journal Club 2 2 0 0 2 50% ‐‐‐

RL2 MMCGME‐Fake Medicine Residency Resident/Faculty 1 1 0 0 1 50% ‐‐‐

Totals: 117 117 37 0 80 Avg: 100.00%

Resident Training Records

Start Date End Date Program Year Status PGY

MMCGME‐Fake Medicine Residency

7/1/2015 6/30/2016 1st Year in Residency RL1 1

7/1/2016 6/30/2017 2nd Year in Residency RL2 2

7/1/2017 6/30/2018 3rd Year in Residency RL3 3

Progress Summary

Overall Progress  

Competency Progress

Patient Care  

Medical Knowledge  

Systems‐Based Practice  

Practice‐Based Learning and Improvement  

Professionalism  

Interpersonal and Communication Skills  

Comments

Superstar has done a wonderful job this year and there are no concerns about their progress.

Signatures

Dec 15 Jun 16 Dec 16

ICS 3 3.5

Dec 15 Jun 16 Dec 16

ICS 4 3.0
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  Attached Files

  Resident‐ PGY2 ‐ Biannual Mid Year Evaluations.pdf 

  Resident ‐ PGY2 Student Evaluations 12‐2016.docx

  Resident ‐ PGY2 Step Results 12‐2016.docx

  Resident ‐ PGY2 Ethics Exam 12‐2016.docx

  Resident ‐ PGY2 Time Recort 12‐2016.docx

  Resident ‐ PGY2 Learning Plan12‐2016.docx   

  Resident ‐ PGY2 PSA 12‐2016.docx

  Resident ‐ PGY2 Procedures CCC 12‐2016.pdf 

  Resident ‐ PGY2 Spring Event 12‐2016.docx

Signatures

Subject  Resident, Superstar signed on 3/11/2017 at 9:42 AM 

Advisor  Griffin, Andy signed on 3/12/2017 at 10:38 PM 

Program Director  Director, Program signed on 3/15/2017 at 6:23 PM 
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